
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Jessica Brown Beau Butler

jbrown@mauryk12.org waiting on email for Beau

Lane Worley

worleyl@k12marshalltn.net

Byron Peery

peeryb@mauryk12.org

Rebecca Blount

Rebecca.Blount@mcstn.net

Jon P. Jones

jonesj11@mauryk12.org

N/A

N/A

Tony Grooms

groomst1@mauryk12.org

Blaine Keysaer

tkeysaer@mauryk12.org

Elizabeth Brown Gwynne Evans

ebrown@mauryk12.org evansg1@mauryk12.org

Amy Rickman

amy.rickman@sumnerschools.org

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 11/5/2019 11/6/2019
District Land Evaluation Date 9/10/2019

District Individual Speaking Date 1/16/2020 1/21/2020
District Ag. Mech Date 3/14/2020 3/15/2020

2019-20

Bluegrass

District Advisor: Jessica Brown

TAAE Board of Director: Byron Peery

Columbia Central Advisor Name(s)

Cornersville Advisor Name(s)

Culleoka Advisor Name(s)

Forrest Advisor Name(s)

Hampshire Advisor Name(s)

Marshal County Advisor Name(s)

Spring Hill Advisor Name(s)

Santa Fe Advisor Name(s)

White House Middle School Advisor

Mt. Pleasant Advisor Name(s)


